Bellekler

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

4GB

8GB

Uriin

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-

SOPC12800LV/4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-4G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/4G

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/4G

HI-LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-

SOPC12800LV/8G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-8G HI-LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11S8/4WP KINGSTON

KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-8G HI-LEVEL

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Stok

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

11,13

13,62

13,62

14,69

14,87

15,00

16,13

16,13

20,00

21,13

21,25

27,38

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



8GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/8G
HI-LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-LEVEL
1x8G

8GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/8G
HI-LEVEL

Patriot Signature Line 8GB(1x8GB) DDR4 3200MHz
CL22 Ram (PSD48G32002)

8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL22 HLV-PC25600D4-8G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC25600D4/8G HI-LEVEL

Apacer 8 GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(AUGBGGB32CSYBGH) BULK

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-B CL46
1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

8GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5-8G

8GB DDR5 5600MHz CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS6-8 KINGSTON

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB HI-
LEVEL

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC25600D4/16G
HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/16G
HI-LEVEL

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Patriot

Hilevel

Hilevel

Apacer

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

32,38

32,38

32,50

33,75

35,62

37,50

37,50

43,75

47,50

47,50

56,25

65,00

67,50

67,50

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS MICRO SD UHS1 R98
LMPL1MOO1TG2

16GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-16G HI-
LEVEL

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/16WP KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32522D8/16WP SODIMM
KINGSTON

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5 CL40
Ram (JM4800ALE-16G)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 16GB (1X16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER516G56C38W)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram (JM480OASE-16G)

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 2x8GB 5600Mhz CL40

DDR5 Gaming Ram (FLBD516G5600HC40BDCO1)

16GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-16G-B
CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-
SO0PC44800D5-16G

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BS8-16
KINGSTON

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBE-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Kioxia

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Transcend

Patriot

Transcend

Kingston

Team

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

74,87

76,25

93,75

93,75

93,75

93,75

95,00

97,50

98,75

100,00

100,00

106,25

106,25

107,50

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usD



16GB DDR4 CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/16TR 3200MHz
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU (2x8G)

16GB DDR5 6000Mhz CL36 KF560C36BBE2-16TR KINGSTON

BEAST 1x16G

16GB DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

Apacer NOX RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL38 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C622NBAA-1)

16GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

16GB DDR5 CL30 DIMM KF560C30BBEK2-16TR KINGSTON
BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2X8G

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G2 MICRO SDXC 4K
LMPL2M0OO1TG2

16GB DDR5 CL36 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEAK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST RGB 2x8G

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC25600D4/32G

HI-LEVEL

32GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-32G HI-
LEVEL

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5 CL40
Ram (JM4800ALE-32G)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram (JM4800OASE-32G)

32GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8-32
KINGSTON

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Kioxia

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Transcend

Transcend

Kingston

Kingston

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

110,00

111,25

111,25

115,00

123,75

133,75

136,25

143,75

155,00

155,00

165,00

176,25

193,75

193,75

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

32GB DDR5 CL36 6000MHz DIMM KF560C36BBE-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 6000MHz
CL30 UDIMM Ram (Bellek) (PVX532G60C30K)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB 6400Mhz
DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram
(FLBD532G6400HC40BDCO1)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G600C36K)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 6400MHz
CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G640C32K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 PVX532G64C32K 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 6400MHz CL32 UDIMM Ram(Bellek)

32GB KINGSTON DDR5 6000MT/s CL30 KF560C30BBE-32TR
BEAST 1x32G

32GB DDR5 CL36 6400 KF564C32BBE-32TR KINGSTON
BEAST BLACK 1x32G

32GB DDR5 CL30 6000MT/s KF560C30BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST 2x16G

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6400MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G640C32K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 32GB (2x16 GB) DDR5 7000MHz
CL32 Ram (Bellek) (PVX532G70C32K)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 7000MHz
CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G700C32K)

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

5+

5+

5+

10+

193,75

200,00

200,00

218,75

221,25

221,56

224,38

227,50

228,75

236,25

236,25

238,75

241,56

241,56

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD



Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6600MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G66C34KT)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF PVER548G66C34KT
48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 6600MHz CL34 Gaming Ram
(Bellek)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 7200MHz
CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G720C34K)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB 32GB 2x16GB 7800Mhz DDR5
CL38 Beyaz Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G7800HC38DDCO1)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7000MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G700C32K)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 7400MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G740C36K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7200MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G720C34K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 7600MHz

CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVX532G76C36K)

32GB DDR5 6400MHz CL32 KF564C32BBEAK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST RGB 2x16G

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 7000MHz
CL32 Ram (Bellek) (PVX548G70C32K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G80C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 8200MHz

CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVX532G82C38K)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER548G60C36KT)

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

247,19

248,75

248,75

255,00

255,94

255,94

262,81

262,81

268,75

270,00

277,19

277,19

277,19

303,75

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD



Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 7600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVX548G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 7600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVXR548G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 8200MHz
CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVX548G82(C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G80C38K)

16GB DDR4 5600MHz CL36 KF556C36BBEAK2-64TR
KINGSTON BEAST RGB 2x32G

64GB KINGSTON BEAST DDR5 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEK2-
64TR 2x32G

64GB KINGSTON DDR5 6000MT/ CL30 KF560C30BBEK2-
64TR KINGSTON BEAST 2x32G

64GB KINGS DDR5 6000Mhz CL30 KF560C30BBEAK2-64TR
KINGSTON BEAST 2x32G

64GB DDR5 CL32 KF564C32BBEK2-64TR KINGSTON BEAST
2X32G

64GB DDR5 CL36 KF564C32BBEAK2-64TR KINGSTON BEAST
RGB 2x32

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

312,50

333,75

334,06

371,25

431,25

431,25

462,50

473,75

486,25

498,75

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usD

usb

usb

usD

usD



